OCONOURAWNE

CLASSEMENT AU : 01 FEVRIER 2024

Nom, Prénom

ALLAIN, Louis
SANNINO, Olivier
MACAUD, Damien
SAINTE-CROIX, Frangis
LAUGT, Jean-Jacques
MEAS, Hugo
BOUTELOUP, Léandre
QUESNEL, Jean-Philippe
NAULEAU, Guy
LOGEAIS, Jacky
BOUYSSIER, Frédéric
MONTAGNY, Thibault
BOUTELOUP, Pascal
LEGENDRE, Philippe
DUGUE, Romain
FAIVRE, Dominique
LEBLOND, Roger
DUPUIS, Loni
CHAIGNEAU, Eric
POTIER, Arthur
MAINGUY, Alexandre
POTIER, Matthieu
JENNI, Noé

JENNI, Marius
JENIN-SPERY, Oscar
POTIER, Antoine
LALONNIER, David
ROULLEAU-TESSON, Souad
BLANCHARD, Thierry
POTIER, Nicolas
ROBIN, Joél
LOGEAIS, Nicolas
MUNOZ, Sabine

Pts Début

1549
1412
1421
1371
1324
1265
1249
1240
1071
1005
978
889
929
896
870
877
816
780
651
568
520
517
515
500
505
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
509

Points

1556
1433
1407
1364
1279
1240
1239
1234
1061
1022
976
930
922
920
890
889
844
833
696
643
612
577
576
562
557
534
518
500
500
498
498
498
494

Proqg

-14
-7
-45
-25
-10
-6
-10



